Position

Instructor, Reading

Instructor, Reading

Instructor, Reading

Instructor, Reading

Instructional Assess

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Reading - Sbvc

Reading - Sbvc

Reading - Sbvc

Reading - Sbvc

Reading - Sbvc

Total Wages

$123,656

$119,462

$104,035

$102,582

$59,276



