	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor, Reading		San Bernardino Community College District	Reading - Sbvc	\$123,656
2.	Instructor, Reading		San Bernardino Community College District	Reading - Sbvc	\$119,462
3.	Instructor, Reading		San Bernardino Community College District	Reading - Sbvc	\$104,035
4.	Instructor, Reading		San Bernardino Community College District	Reading - Sbvc	\$102,582
5.	Instructional Assess		San Bernardino Community College District	Reading - Sbvc	\$59,276